Emergency LED Driver
High Voltage | AC Wiring | Gen 4
OKT's fully enclosed systems integrate the battery and emergency
driver into a single unit, simplifying installation while maintaining
a sleek, compact design. The emergency backup powers the driver,
not the LEDs directly, ensuring optimal performance and
compatibility with a wider range of lighting applications.
OKT's innovative emergency LED driver provides reliable power

specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EM H 170 RBF
Product Series
EM H
Emergency LED Driver High Voltage-AC Wiring Version
Individual Pack
Output Power
16
16W 170V DC Dual Flex
25
25W
Example: EM-H16170-RBF
QuickShipQuickShip
Output Voltage
- -
Flexible Conduit
170 RBF
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
QuickShipStandard Optional Recessed T-Grid Mounting Kit
Type
Optional Mounting Kit 2-in-1 LED Test Switch And Indicator Light Included
Make to Order
2304 Reed Road, Suite 300D, Houston, Texas 77051
SPECIFICATION
Situation 1)
To ≤18W LED luminaire without 0-10V dimming wires
(Such as LED Tube, LED  Bulb, Triac Dimming LED Downlight.)
Situation 2)
To ＞18W LED luminaire(Up to 160W )with 0-10V dimming wires
Minimum Dim-down Power≤Output Power of LED emergency driver.
(Such as LED Panel, LED Linear Highbay, LED Downlight, LED Linear Light.)
EM-H25170-RBF
80 mA Max (120V)
Output Power
Input Current
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Input Power
25 Watts
170V DC
6 Watts Max (120V)
100-277VAC, 50-60Hz
 Emergency Operation
≥90 Minutes
 Standby Power
＜0.24W(120V)
Situation 1)
To ≤25W LED luminaire without 0-10V dimming wires
(Such as LED Tube, LED  Bulb, Triac Dimming LED Downlight.)
Situation 2)
To ＞25W LED luminaire(Up to 200W )with 0-10V dimming wires
Minimum Dim-down Power≤Output Power of LED emergency driver.
(Such as LED Panel, LED Linear Highbay, LED Downlight, LED Linear Light.)
Operating Temp
0℃�to�50℃
Recharge
Luminaire Load Power
160W (Max)
18W (Max)
�Certificate
 UL , CEC
If Wiring the 0-10V dimming wires
Minimum dim-down power≤ EM power
If NO wiring the 0-10V dimming wires
Battery
LiFePo4
24 Hrs
Output Power
Input Current